
LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE SEXO CATEGORÍA PRUEBA ENTIDAD Marca Tabla longi Sub14
1571 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA FEMENINO S14 60ml AD PIRINEOS 1,5m
1573 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA FEMENINO S14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1571 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA FEMENINO S14 60mv AD PIRINEOS
1572 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE FEMENINO S14 60mv AD PIRINEOS
1573 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA FEMENINO S14 60mv AD PIRINEOS
1574 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA FEMENINO S14 60mv AD PIRINEOS
1572 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE FEMENINO S14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1574 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA FEMENINO S14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS 1,5m
1052 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO MASCULINO S14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1053 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO MASCULINO S14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1053 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO MASCULINO S14 Altura AD PIRINEOS
1052 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO MASCULINO S14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS 1,5m
1528 CAVERO TIRADO LUCIA FEMENINO S14 1000m ALAS ATLETISMO
1768 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA FEMENINO S14 1000m ALAS ATLETISMO
1530 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA FEMENINO S14 120m ALAS ATLETISMO
1527 BENTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA FEMENINO S14 120m ALAS ATLETISMO
1531 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS FEMENINO S14 120m ALAS ATLETISMO
1707 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA FEMENINO S14 60m ALAS ATLETISMO
1705 MATEO CHARRO INES FEMENINO S14 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
1531 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS FEMENINO S14 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
1528 CAVERO TIRADO LUCIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1707 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1768 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1530 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1705 MATEO CHARRO INES FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1527 BENTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1009 LOU GRACIA JULIAN MASCULINO S14 1000m ALAS ATLETISMO
1008 GARCIA GARCIA ADRIAN MASCULINO S14 60m ALAS ATLETISMO
1172 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN MASCULINO S14 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
1006 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS MASCULINO S14 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
1007 ESCANERO GELPI AARON MASCULINO S14 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
1172 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN MASCULINO S14 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO



1009 LOU GRACIA JULIAN MASCULINO S14 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
1007 ESCANERO GELPI AARON MASCULINO S14 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
1006 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1008 GARCIA GARCIA ADRIAN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO 1,5m
1010 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN MASCULINO S14 Peso ALAS ATLETISMO
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA FEMENINO S16 60m ALAS ATLETISMO
674 MORTE GIRAL PAULA FEMENINO S16 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY FEMENINO S16 60mv ALAS ATLETISMO
674 MORTE GIRAL PAULA FEMENINO S16 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY FEMENINO S16 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
528 GARCES DE VAL IRENE FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO
9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO MASCULINO S16 1000m ALAS ATLETISMO
9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO MASCULINO S16 60m ALAS ATLETISMO
11 PRIETO TOME PABLO MASCULINO S16 60m ALAS ATLETISMO
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO MASCULINO S16 Altura ALAS ATLETISMO
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALAS ATLETISMO
11 PRIETO TOME PABLO MASCULINO S16 Peso ALAS ATLETISMO
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTÍN MASCULINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTÍN MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1589 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA FEMENINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1602 Domingo Ortin Sofia FEMENINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1622 Maestre Rubio Ixeya FEMENINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1111 Fernández Marzo Lucía FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1588 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1591 Avello Rubio Mar FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1593 Benedi Perez Julia FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1594 Biescas Gago Andrea FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1595 Boj Gil María FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1597 Conte Puey Ines FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1599 Cubero García Elena FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1604 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1608 García Fernandez Julia FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



1613 Guerrero Sahm Matilde FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1615 Ibáñez Benito María FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1623 Medina Tesa Violeta FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1625 Minguez Laguna Ines FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1629 Obeng Yeboah Erika FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1633 Pastor Tojal Julia FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1645 TREVIÑO Garcia Mariana FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1646 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1648 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN FEMENINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1591 Avello Rubio Mar FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1592 Báguena Tabernero Nerea FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1593 Benedi Perez Julia FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1594 Biescas Gago Andrea FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1595 Boj Gil María FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1598 Cuartero Gimenez Sofia FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1600 Diez Gimenez Ixeya FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1604 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1613 Guerrero Sahm Matilde FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1615 Ibáñez Benito María FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1622 Maestre Rubio Ixeya FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1625 Minguez Laguna Ines FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1633 Pastor Tojal Julia FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1637 PUERTAS PEREZ SUSANA FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1648 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN FEMENINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1642 Sánchez-Rubio Tello Vega FEMENINO S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1642 Sánchez-Rubio Tello Vega FEMENINO S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1588 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1589 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1607 García Tena Flor FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1620 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1628 Muriago Perez-Lizano Laura Victoria FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1635 Pizarro Cabrera María FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1641 San Vicente Vicente Julieta FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



1644 satué de la riva Alicia FEMENINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1642 Sánchez-Rubio Tello Vega FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1642 Sánchez-Rubio Tello Vega FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1111 Fernández Marzo Lucía FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1592 Báguena Tabernero Nerea FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1597 Conte Puey Ines FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1598 Cuartero Gimenez Sofia FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1599 Cubero García Elena FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1600 Diez Gimenez Ixeya FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1602 Domingo Ortin Sofia FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1607 García Tena Flor FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1612 Giner Navarro Maria FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1620 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1623 Medina Tesa Violeta FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1628 Muriago Perez-Lizano Laura Victoria FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1629 Obeng Yeboah Erika FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1635 Pizarro Cabrera María FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1637 PUERTAS PEREZ SUSANA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1641 San Vicente Vicente Julieta FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3m
1645 TREVIÑO Garcia Mariana FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1646 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1608 García Fernandez Julia FEMENINO S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1644 satué de la riva Alicia FEMENINO S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1064 Aparicio Palacio Eduardo MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1067 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1071 Castelló González Pablo MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN Gabriel MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1081 Lamarca Garrido David MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1088 Pardo Quijano Nicolas MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1094 Urbano Brau Aaron MASCULINO S14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1074 Del Val Perez Alvaro MASCULINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1078 Gregorio Portero Sergio MASCULINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1087 Mora Lasheras Lizer MASCULINO S14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



1064 Aparicio Palacio Eduardo MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1068 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1072 Cuartero Gimenez Marcos MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1074 Del Val Perez Alvaro MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1086 Martinez Finol Pablo MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1089 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás MASCULINO S14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1067 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO MASCULINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1075 Espada Pascual Guillermo MASCULINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1091 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás MASCULINO S14 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1068 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1078 Gregorio Portero Sergio MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN Gabriel MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1081 Lamarca Garrido David MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1087 Mora Lasheras Lizer MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1088 Pardo Quijano Nicolas MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1091 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás MASCULINO S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1071 Castelló González Pablo MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1072 Cuartero Gimenez Marcos MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1086 Martinez Finol Pablo MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1094 Urbano Brau Aaron MASCULINO S14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,5m
1075 Espada Pascual Guillermo MASCULINO S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1089 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás MASCULINO S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
614 Lopez-Franco Hortells Blanca FEMENINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

626 Palomera
Sánchez-
Valverde

Ana FEMENINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
590 Bandrés García Vega FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
595 Chao Javierre Isabel FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
603 Galán Romero Ana FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
611 Jiménez Fernández María FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
615 Maestre Mas Lucía FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
619 Medina Tesa Nieves FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



630 Ramon Fece Leyre FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
635 Rojo Muñiz Carlota FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
642 Seguí Alonso Lej Esther FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
643 Serrano Formicola Valeria FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
644 Solanilla Puch Cristina FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
646 Tejero Roldan Sofia FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
AR4612 Martínez Gracia Vera FEMENINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
590 Bandrés García Vega FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
594 Casas Lacasa Beatriz FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
602 Fuertes Labarga Cristina FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
603 Galán Romero Ana FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
606 Goñi Gea Irene FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
615 Zoco Lopez Ainara FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
620 Milla Valero Silvia FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
621 Morales Marzo Lucía FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
629 Pizarro Cabrera Ines FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
630 Ramon Fece Leyre FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
631 Redondo Compaired Irene FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
637 Royo Olivera Izarbe FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
641 Sanz Moreno Leyre FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
644 Solanilla Puch Cristina FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
646 Tejero Roldan Sofia FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
669 García Marín Aitana FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
AR4612 Martínez Gracia Vera FEMENINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
615 Zoco Lopez Ainara FEMENINO S16 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
638 Sánchez Cerezo Anahit FEMENINO S16 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
645 Solano Ruiz Elisa FEMENINO S16 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
595 Chao Javierre Isabel FEMENINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
611 Jiménez Fernández María FEMENINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
619 Medina Tesa Nieves FEMENINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
620 Milla Valero Silvia FEMENINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



593 Cardiel Crespo Manuela FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
602 Fuertes Labarga Cristina FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
606 Goñi Gea Irene FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
614 Lopez-Franco Hortells Blanca FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
615 Maestre Mas Lucía FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
623 Nieto Bernad Nora FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

626 Palomera
Sánchez-
Valverde

Ana FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

629 Pizarro Cabrera Ines FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
635 Rojo Muñiz Carlota FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
637 Royo Olivera Izarbe FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
641 Sanz Moreno Leyre FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
643 Serrano Formicola Valeria FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
645 Solano Ruiz Elisa FEMENINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
621 Morales Marzo Lucía FEMENINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
623 Nieto Bernad Nora FEMENINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
631 López Blasco Noa FEMENINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
631 Redondo Compaired Irene FEMENINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
638 Sánchez Cerezo Anahit FEMENINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
47 Hernando Ruiz-Belloso Álvaro MASCULINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
54 Minotto Establés Lucas MASCULINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
60 Rodríguez Pintado Juan Manuel MASCULINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
66 Alastuey Artaso Jorge MASCULINO S16 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
49 López-Montoto Sofi Nicolás MASCULINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
51 Martí Calleja Raj MASCULINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
65 Yubero Modrego Miguel MASCULINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
67 Álvaro Redondo Gonzalo MASCULINO S16 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
51 Martí Calleja Raj MASCULINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
59 Ramón Sanz Bruno MASCULINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
65 Yubero Modrego Miguel MASCULINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
69 Codrea Codrea Luca MASCULINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
71 García Tejedor Enzo MASCULINO S16 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
44 García López Martín MASCULINO S16 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



68 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo MASCULINO S16 60v ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
44 García López Martín MASCULINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
68 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo MASCULINO S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
49 López-Montoto Sofi Nicolás MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
54 Minotto Establés Lucas MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
60 Rodríguez Pintado Juan Manuel MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
61 Royo Gil Braulio MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
66 Alastuey Artaso Jorge MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
69 Codrea Codrea Luca MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
71 García Tejedor Enzo MASCULINO S16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
45 Georgiev Muriel Daniel MASCULINO S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
574 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA FEMENINO S16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,51
572 SANZ MOLINA LUCIA FEMENINO S16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,07
569 CASBAS HIGUERAS ELENA FEMENINO S16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA
570 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA FEMENINO S16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA
574 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ATLETISMO PEDROLA
572 SANZ MOLINA LUCIA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ATLETISMO PEDROLA
569 CASBAS HIGUERAS ELENA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ATLETISMO PEDROLA
570 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ATLETISMO PEDROLA
91 ARANDA GIL DAVID MASCULINO S16 1000m ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
91 ARANDA GIL DAVID MASCULINO S16 60m ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 8,83
1706 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN FEMENINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1708 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE FEMENINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1783 GIL RIPALACASA CELIA IJEOMA FEMENINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1784 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA FEMENINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1532 GOMEZ ACIN ADA FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1706 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1710 ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1770 BAGÜES GRACIA AILA FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1783 GIL RIPALACASA CELIA IJEOMA FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1784 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA FEMENINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1710 ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA FEMENINO S14 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
1532 GOMEZ ACIN ADA FEMENINO S14 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE 3m



1708 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE FEMENINO S14 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
1770 BAGÜES GRACIA AILA FEMENINO S14 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
1011 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL MASCULINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1012 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL MASCULINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1136 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO MASCULINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1174 OBON ABRIL ARES MASCULINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1210 VICENTE LAZARO ALEJANDRO MASCULINO S14 120ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1012 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL MASCULINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1136 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO MASCULINO S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1011 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL MASCULINO S14 Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
1174 OBON ABRIL ARES MASCULINO S14 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
1210 VICENTE LAZARO ALEJANDRO MASCULINO S14 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
529 HERMOSILLA CABEZON PAULA FEMENINO S16 1000m C.A. SAN JOSE
680 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA FEMENINO s16 1000m C.A. SAN JOSE
679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE FEMENINO s16 300ml C.A. SAN JOSE
675 TORRALBA PEIRET BEATRIZ FEMENINO S16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA FEMENINO S16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE FEMENINO s16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA FEMENINO s16 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA FEMENINO s16 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA FEMENINO s16 Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
86 NAVARRO GARCIA ALVARO MASCULINO s16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1787 CASTILLO LAMBAN SOFIA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1788 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1790 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1792 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1793 CAMPOS RAMON PAULA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1794 AAZEDDINE FIKRI HALIMA FEMENINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1787 CASTILLO LAMBAN SOFIA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1788 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1789 GARCIA CASALE SOFIA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1790 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1791 URBON CATIVIELA CELIA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA



1792 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1793 CAMPOS RAMON PAULA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1794 AAZEDDINE FIKRI HALIMA FEMENINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1789 GARCIA CASALE SOFIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud C.A.EJEA
1791 URBON CATIVIELA CELIA FEMENINO S14 Peso C.A.EJEA
1190 URBON CATIVIELA ISAAC MASCULINO S14 120m C.A.EJEA
1189 CHECA BEGUERIA ANGEL MASCULINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1190 URBON CATIVIELA ISAAC MASCULINO S14 60m C.A.EJEA
1189 CHECA BEGUERIA ANGEL MASCULINO S14 Altura C.A.EJEA
778 AZON BERGES JULIA FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
779 RUIZ DE ALEGRIA MORENO MARINA FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
781 ARRESE JIMENEZ LEYRE FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
783 CHAKIR HAYAT FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
784 LAGRANJA CASALE LUNA FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
778 AZON BERGES JULIA FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
779 RUIZ DE ALEGRIA MORENO MARINA FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
781 ARRESE JIMENEZ LEYRE FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
783 CHAKIR HAYAT FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
784 LAGRANJA CASALE LUNA FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
785 PLANAS MIGUEL MANUELA FEMENINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
785 PLANAS MIGUEL MANUELA FEMENINO S16 Longitud C.A.EJEA
142 AIDOUD MASSINISSA MASCULINO S16 300m C.A.EJEA
142 AIDOUD MASSINISSA MASCULINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
143 GALLIZO COLAS VICTOR MASCULINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
145 CASTILLON SANZ LUCAS MASCULINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
146 CEAMANOS RIVERA RUBEN MASCULINO S16 60m C.A.EJEA
143 GALLIZO COLAS VICTOR MASCULINO S16 Altura C.A.EJEA
145 CASTILLON SANZ LUCAS MASCULINO S16 Altura C.A.EJEA
146 CEAMANOS RIVERA RUBEN MASCULINO S16 Altura C.A.EJEA
1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA FEMENINO S14 1000m C.A.UTEBO
1729 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA FEMENINO S14 60mv C.A.UTEBO
1730 LOPEZ CANO NEREA FEMENINO S14 60mv C.A.UTEBO
1729 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA FEMENINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO 3,35 3m



1730 LOPEZ CANO NEREA FEMENINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO
1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA FEMENINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO 2,98
1147 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO MASCULINO S14 1000m C.A.UTEBO
1149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID MASCULINO S14 1000m C.A.UTEBO
1150 SANZ RIBERA AITOR MASCULINO S14 1000m C.A.UTEBO 3,42,19
1144 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL MASCULINO S14 120m C.A.UTEBO
1142 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK MASCULINO S14 120m C.A.UTEBO 17,55
1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS MASCULINO S14 60mv C.A.UTEBO
1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS MASCULINO S14 altura C.A.UTEBO 1,25
1147 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO MASCULINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO
1149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID MASCULINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO
1144 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL MASCULINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO 3,63 3m
1150 SANZ RIBERA AITOR MASCULINO S14 longitud C.A.UTEBO 3,29 3m
1142 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK MASCULINO S14 peso C.A.UTEBO 5,74
685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA FEMENINO S16 1000m C.A.UTEBO
692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.UTEBO
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.UTEBO
684 RASO CAJAL LUCIA FEMENINO S16 300m C.A.UTEBO
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA FEMENINO S16 60mv C.A.UTEBO
686 CAPEL GARCIA INES FEMENINO S16 60mv C.A.UTEBO
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA FEMENINO S16 altura C.A.UTEBO 1,25
686 CAPEL GARCIA INES FEMENINO S16 altura C.A.UTEBO
692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA FEMENINO S16 longitud C.A.UTEBO
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT FEMENINO S16 longitud C.A.UTEBO
685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA FEMENINO S16 peso C.A.UTEBO
90 SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE MASCULINO S16 1000m C.A.UTEBO
1667 BORJA LEGARRE MÓNICA FEMENINO S14 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1109 FRANCÉS MARTÍ JORGE MASCULINO S14 120m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1109 FRANCÉS MARTÍ JORGE MASCULINO S14 Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
666 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA FEMENINO S16 300m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
666 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA FEMENINO S16 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
668 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA FEMENINO S16 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
669 GARCÍA MARÍN AITANA FEMENINO S16 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ



668 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA FEMENINO S16 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1727 OTEO IBAÑEZ LAURA FEMENINO S14 60m E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 10,13
1140 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER MASCULINO S14 1000m E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 3:32.09
1141 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO MASCULINO S14 120m E.A.RAINBOW TEAM
1139 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL MASCULINO S14 60m E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 9,11
1141 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO MASCULINO S14 Longitud E.A.RAINBOW TEAM
1139 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL MASCULINO S14 Peso E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 8,88
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA FEMENINO S16 Altura E.A.RAINBOW TEAM
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA FEMENINO S16 Longitud E.A.RAINBOW TEAM
88 SANJUAN ROCA HECTOR MASCULINO S16 1000m E.A.RAINBOW TEAM
703 PEREZ CANO ROCIO FEMENINO S16 300m E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
704 SANZ NUENO ANGELA FEMENINO S16 300m E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
734 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE BARBARA FEMENINO S16 300m E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
701 GRACIA JOVEN ANGELA FEMENINO S16 300m E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
703 PEREZ CANO ROCIO FEMENINO S16 Longitud E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
704 SANZ NUENO ANGELA FEMENINO S16 Longitud E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
734 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE BARBARA FEMENINO S16 Longitud E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
701 GRACIA JOVEN ANGELA FEMENINO S16 Longitud E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA
pendiente PARDINA ALCALA LAURA F SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1797 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA F SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1796 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA F SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1799 SANCHO ROMAN NOA F SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1811 SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE F SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1817 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA F SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1800 LISO ALEGRE MARTA F SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
pendiente TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA LEE F SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1813 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA F SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
pendiente PARDINA ALCALA LAURA F SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1795 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA F SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1812 ARANDA MARTI SARA F SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1800 LISO ALEGRE MARTA F SUB14 60 VALLAS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
pendiente TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA LEE F SUB14 60 VALLAS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1813 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA F SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,5m



1795 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA F SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,5m
1817 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA F SUB14 PESO EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1812 ARANDA MARTI SARA F SUB14 PESO EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1194 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN M SUB14 1000 EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1198 CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN M SUB14 1000  LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1215 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES M SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1202 VICENTE BARON SAUL M SUB14 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1200 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN M SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1193 MARTINEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL M SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1197 OREA AZNAR BANU M SUB14 120 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1214 VICEN BARRIOS LEO M SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1212 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE M SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1211 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO M SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1193 MARTINEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL M SUB14 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1215 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES M SUB14 60 VALLAS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1191 CHAVARRI MORENO DIEGO M SUB14 60 VALLAS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1203 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO M SUB14 60 VALLAS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1202 VICENTE BARON SAUL M SUB14 ALTURA EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1191 CHAVARRI MORENO DIEGO M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1214 VICEN BARRIOS LEO M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,5m
1200 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1194 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1197 OREA AZNAR BANU M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1203 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,5m
1212 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1211 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO M SUB14 LONGITUD EA ESCUELA ZENIT 3m
1195 GIL LORENTE RAUL M SUB14 PESO EA ESCUELA ZENIT
789 JUDEZ MENDEZ CAROLINA F SUB16 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
791 GARCIA PEREZ ALICIA F SUB16 1000 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
790 COBO VITORES MARIA F SUB16 300 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
792 GILA BERNAL VALERIA F SUB16 300 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
793 ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA F SUB16 300 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
790 COBO VITORES MARIA F SUB16 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT



793 ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA F SUB16 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
792 GILA BERNAL VALERIA F SUB16 60 LISOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT
1049 RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO MASCULINO S14 120m EA LA ESTRELLA
1049 RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO MASCULINO S14 Longitud EA LA ESTRELLA
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA FEMENINO S16 Altura EA LA ESTRELLA
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA FEMENINO S16 Longitud EA LA ESTRELLA
31 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO MASCULINO S16 1000m EA LA ESTRELLA
33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO MASCULINO S16 60m EA LA ESTRELLA
35 RESANO ESTRADA IVAN MASCULINO S16 60m EA LA ESTRELLA
33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO MASCULINO S16 Altura EA LA ESTRELLA
35 RESANO ESTRADA IVAN MASCULINO S16 Longitud EA LA ESTRELLA
31 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO MASCULINO S16 Peso EA LA ESTRELLA
1806 Romeo Dominguez Lidia FEMENINO S14 120 ELITE SPORT
1807 Sieso Maza Paula FEMENINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1803 Obón Mainar Ana FEMENINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1804 Beltran Pascual Claudia FEMENINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1808 Lanaspa Barcelona Miriam FEMENINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1801 Garcia Cartiel Ariadne FEMENINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1809 Padrós Castillon Martina FEMENINO S14 60mv ELITE SPORT
1808 Lanaspa Barcelona Miriam FEMENINO S14 Logitud ELITE SPORT 1,5m
1807 Sieso Maza Paula FEMENINO S14 Longitud ELITE SPORT 1,5m
1809 Padrós Castillon Martina FEMENINO S14 Longitud ELITE SPORT 1,5m
1803 Obón Mainar Ana FEMENINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
1804 Beltran Pascual Claudia FEMENINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
1806 Romeo Dominguez Lidia FEMENINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
1801 Garcia Cartiel Ariadne FEMENINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
1206 Sierra Fuentes Iván MASCULINO S14 120 ELITE SPORT
1205 Garces Egido Ruben MASCULINO S14 120m ELITE SPORT
1207 Lopez Lopez Marcos MASCULINO S14 120m ELITE SPORT
1208 Sanchez Acin Pablo MASCULINO S14 60m ELITE SPORT
1207 Lopez Lopez Marcos MASCULINO S14 Longitud ELITE SPORT 3m
1206 Sierra Fuentes Iván MASCULINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
1208 Sanchez Acin Pablo MASCULINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT



1205 Garces Egido Ruben MASCULINO S14 Peso ELITE SPORT
787 Catalán Bellido Lucia FEMENINO S16 300m ELITE SPORT
787 Catalán Bellido Lucia FEMENINO S16 Altura ELITE SPORT
151 Veron Goyeneche Jose MASCULINO S16 1000m ELITE SPORT
150 Lorda Viñuales Oscar MASCULINO S16 Altura ELITE SPORT
150 Lorda Viñuales Oscar MASCULINO S16 Peso ELITE SPORT
1658 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA FEMENINO S14 120m MARIANISTAS
1650 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA FEMENINO S14 120m MARIANISTAS
1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA FEMENINO S14 120m MARIANISTAS
1651 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA FEMENINO S14 120m MARIANISTAS
1654 ROMERA TORRES MARIA FEMENINO S14 120m MARIANISTAS
1658 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA FEMENINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1650 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA FEMENINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA FEMENINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1651 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA FEMENINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1654 ROMERA TORRES MARIA FEMENINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1098 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MASCULINO S14 1000m MARIANISTAS
1102 DEAN DELSO JAIME MASCULINO S14 1000m MARIANISTAS
1100 FREJ GIL DAVID MASCULINO S14 60ml MARIANISTAS
1100 FREJ GIL DAVID MASCULINO S14 60mv MARIANISTAS
653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA FEMENINO S16 300m MARIANISTAS
660 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA FEMENINO S16 60ml MARIANISTAS
655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA FEMENINO S16 60ml MARIANISTAS
654 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA FEMENINO S16 60ml MARIANISTAS
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE FEMENINO S16 60ml MARIANISTAS
655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA FEMENINO S16 60mv MARIANISTAS
654 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA FEMENINO S16 60mv MARIANISTAS
653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA FEMENINO S16 60mv MARIANISTAS
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE FEMENINO S16 60mv MARIANISTAS
73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MASCULINO S16 1000m MARIANISTAS
73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MASCULINO S16 60mv MARIANISTAS

1722 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA FEMENINO S14 1000m SANSUEÑA
1712 DIES MARQUES MARIA FEMENINO S14 120m SANSUEÑA



1715 CASANOVA GOMEZ CAYETANA FEMENINO S14 120m SANSUEÑA
1714 PUEYO ZAPATER ISABEL FEMENINO S14 60m SANSUEÑA
1720 CURIEL ESTERUELAS ANA FEMENINO S14 60m SANSUEÑA
1712 DIES MARQUES MARIA FEMENINO S14 60mv SANSUEÑA
1715 CASANOVA GOMEZ CAYETANA FEMENINO S14 Altura SANSUEÑA
1714 PUEYO ZAPATER ISABEL FEMENINO S14 Longitud SANSUEÑA
1718 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud SANSUEÑA
1720 CURIEL ESTERUELAS ANA FEMENINO S14 Longitud SANSUEÑA
1721 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud SANSUEÑA
1718 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA FEMENINO S14 Peso SANSUEÑA
1721 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA FEMENINO S14 Peso SANSUEÑA

1563 SANTOS CASO CARLA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1565 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1538 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1564 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1552 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1548 VICIOSO PERAL SARA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1537 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1546 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1539 DIAGNE GNING DIARA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1545 POLO JULIAN IZARBE FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1556 LOU CIFUENTES ANA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1553 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1559 PARDOS MARTÍN INES FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1568 URRIES MIR ETHEL FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1562 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1536 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1549 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1566 SOMADA OTAL MAYA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1547 TEJADA ALVARO MARTINA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1558 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1551 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1543 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1561 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1542 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1541 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1567 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1557 MELIC VILLAR BERTA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1560 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1555 JURADO OCON JULIA FEMENINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1548 VICIOSO PERAL SARA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1556 LOU CIFUENTES ANA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1553 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1561 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1542 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1567 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1557 MELIC VILLAR BERTA FEMENINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1559 PARDOS MARTÍN INES FEMENINO S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1541 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA FEMENINO S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1560 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA FEMENINO S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1555 JURADO OCON JULIA FEMENINO S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1028 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1022 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1035 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1017 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1018 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1036 MARTIN SERRANO GABRIEL MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1034 LOPEZ SANZ JORGE MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1039 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1027 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1029 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1016 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1025 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1045 URRIES MIR IZAN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1021 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1026 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1137 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1040 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1030 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1024 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1020 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1033 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1038 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1032 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1031 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE MASCULINO S14 120ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1028 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1027 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1029 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1016 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1021 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1024 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1020 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1033 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1038 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1031 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE MASCULINO S14 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1025 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO MASCULINO S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
543 FRAGO CHIA CARLA FEMENINO S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
547 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
556 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
543 FRAGO CHIA CARLA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
546 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
553 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



532 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
537 BARON BARON PAULA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
542 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
550 LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
559 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
551 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
565 TORNOS CARABALLO SOFÍA FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
564 TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
544 FRAJ IBAÑEZ IRENE FEMENINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA FEMENINO S16 Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL FEMENINO S16 Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
532 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
537 BARON BARON PAULA FEMENINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ FEMENINO S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
19 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO MASCULINO S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
14 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
12 DIAZ MURIEL DAVID MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
27 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
28 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
18 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
15 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
24 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO MASCULINO S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN MASCULINO S16 Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM MASCULINO S16 Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO MASCULINO S16 Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
27 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL MASCULINO S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
28 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO MASCULINO S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
18 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO MASCULINO S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO


